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Position
Principal
Vice-Principal
Teacher
Athletic Director
Teacher
Assistant Principal 080
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Assistant Principal 080
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Activity Director

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Department Total Wages
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect

Prospect

$157,189
$125,421
$118,051
$115,324
$111,143
$110,167
$109,556
$109,253
$108,256
$107,631
$107,513
$107,392
$105,668
$105,361
$104,487
$103,814
$103,784
$103,773
$102,893
$102,522
$102,176
$101,511

$99,698

$99,315

$99,257

$98,985

$98,810

$98,300

$98,083

$97,497

$97,298



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian-Site Super
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Secretary
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian

Teacher

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect

Prospect

$97,291
$97,075
$96,907
$96,469
$96,381
$95,536
$93,489
$90,676
$89,671
$88,059
$87,823
$87,364
$85,692
$84,812
$83,182
$83,007
$82,066
$81,734
$80,059
$77,884
$77,798
$75,499
$75,136
$74,386
$72,776
$71,243
$69,101
$68,651
$67,804
$66,972
$63,853
$63,711



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Guidance Advisor
Service Clerk Il Guid
Service Clerk I-Swtchbd
Service Clerk 1I-Ofc Clrk
Service Clerk Il Attd
Teacher

Service Clerk Il HIth
Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Community Liaison
Counselor

Campus Dining Cook & Server
Service Clerk Il Lib
Teacher

Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed One To One
Aide-Spec Ed

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect

Prospect

$63,654
$63,211
$62,848
$62,527
$59,383
$59,196
$58,172
$57,494
$57,045
$55,788
$55,770
$54,886
$52,321
$51,020
$48,636
$48,562
$48,101
$47,827
$46,265
$45,577
$45,034
$44,743
$44,289
$43,497
$42,950
$40,001
$38,793
$35,757
$35,206
$34,300
$32,508
$32,292



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Aide-Spec Ed
Teacher

Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect

Prospect

$30,984
$30,952
$29,553
$29,546
$29,416



