	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$157,189
2.	Vice-Principal		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$125,421
3.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$118,051
4.	Athletic Director		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$115,324
5.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$111,143
6.	Assistant Principal 080		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$110,167
7.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$109,556
8.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$109,253
9.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$108,256
10.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$107,631
11.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$107,513
12.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$107,392
13.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$105,668
14.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$105,361
15.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$104,487
16.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$103,814
17.	Assistant Principal 080		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$103,784
18.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$103,773
19.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$102,893
20.	Counselor		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$102,522
21.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$102,176
22.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$101,511
23.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$99,698
24.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$99,315
25.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$99,257
26.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$98,985
27.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$98,810
28.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$98,300
29.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$98,083
30.	Activity Director		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$97,497
31.	Teacher		Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$97,298

32.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$97,291
33.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Campbell Union High Prospect	
34.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$96,907
35.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$96,469
36.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$96,381
37.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$95,536
38.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$93,489
39.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$90,676
40.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$89,671
41.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$88,059
42.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$87,823
43.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$87,364
44.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$85,692
45.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$84,812
46.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$83,182
47.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$83,007
48.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$82,066
49.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$81,734
50.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$80,059
51.	Counselor	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$77,884
52.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$77,798
53.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$75,499
54.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$75,136
55.	Custodian-Site Super	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$74,386
56.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$72,776
57.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$71,243
58.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$69,101
59.	School Secretary	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$68,651
60.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$67,804
61.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$66,972
62.	Custodian	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$63,853
63.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$63,711

65.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$63,211
66.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$62,848
67.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$62,527
68.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$59,383
69.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$59,196
70.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$58,172
71.	Custodian	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$57,494
72.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$57,045
73.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$55,788
74.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$55,770
75.	Guidance Advisor	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$54,886
76.	Service Clerk III Guid	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$52,321
77.	Service Clerk I-Swtchbd	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$51,020
78.	Service Clerk II-Ofc Clrk	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$48,636
79.	Service Clerk III Attd	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$48,562
80.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$48,101
81.	Service Clerk II Hlth	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$47,827
82.	Custodian	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$46,265
83.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$45,577
84.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$45,034
85.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$44,743
86.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$44,289
87.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$43,497
88.	Community Liaison	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$42,950
89.	Counselor	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$40,001
90.	Campus Dining Cook & Server	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$38,793
91.	Service Clerk II Lib	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$35,757
92.	Teacher	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$35,206
93.	Aide-Spec Ed	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$34,300
94.	Aide-Spec Ed One To One	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$32,508
95.	Aide-Spec Ed	Campbell Union High	Prospect	\$32,292

96.	Aide-Spec Ed		ell Union High Prosp	ect	\$30,984
97.	Teacher	Campbe	ell Union High Prosp	ect	\$30,952
98.	Aide-Spec Ed	Campbe	ell Union High Prosp	ect	\$29,553
99.	Aide-Spec Ed	Campbe	ell Union High Prosp	ect	\$29,546
100.	Aide-Spec Ed	Campbe	ell Union High Prosp	ect	\$29,416